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Q.P.CODE:518

DR. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES::AP::VDJAYAWADA-520 008

Time

Mote :

M.B.B.5. DEGREE EXAMINATION — AUGUST, 2021
FINAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION
PART =11
PAEDIATRICS

+ 2 Hours Max. Marks: 40

Answer all questions.
Draw Neat Diagrams wherever necessary.

1)

8)
9)
10)

Write the various causes of convulsions in children. How will 5+5=10
you investigate a child with convulsive disorder

WRITE SHORT NOTES ON: 5X4=20

Kangaroo mother care

Prneumococcal vaccines

Infant Mortality Rate

WRITE BRIEFLY GN: 5X2=10
Mention four clinical manifestations of Ascaris Lumbricoides

Status asthmatics

Severe: dehydration in a 2 vear ald child

Hypoglycemia in a newborn baby

11) Kerosine oil poisoning
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